COMMERCIAL PROGRAMMES

Easy Aces
Pageant of Empire

Week-end sports preview (Bill
Meredith)

Variety programme
News from London
Close down

8.15
8.45
9.30

10. 0
11. 0
12. 0

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 16
6. 0,

7.0 and 8.45 a.m. News from

London
9.46 Morning Reflections (Elsise K.
Morton)
14. 0 “Man in the Making" (Brian
: Knight)
12. 0 Music and sports flashes

42,48 p.m. Gardening session (John
i Henry)

News from London

4ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
Gold

Thea’s Milestone Club
Thea and her Sunbeams
Pioneers of Progress
News from London
Sports session resulis
Meredith)

Station T.0.T.

Celebrity session

King’'s Cross Flats

The Home Decorating session
{Anne Stewart)

The Inns of England

Twisted Tunes with Professor
Speedy

What I'd Like to Have Said
Pageant of Empire

Doctors Courageous

The Misery Club

Supper Club of the Air

-News from London

Close down

1.15
4.30
2.45
4.45
6. 0
6. 7
6.156
6.30 {Bill
6.45
7. 0
7186
7.80

7.45
8.16

8.80
8.48
8. 0
10. 0.
10.18
11. 0
12. 0

WELLINGTON
1130 k.c., 265 m.

2Z

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 10

6. 0a.m. News from London

8.30 - Breakfast session

7. 0 News from London

8. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s
Choir

Band sessfon

News from London

Cheer up tunes

The World of Sport (Wallie
Ingram)

“And I Say It’s .. ...

Stop Press from Hollywood
Musical comedy memories
Tusitala, Teller of Tales

Craig Crawford’s Dance Band,
from Princes Restaurant, Syd-
ney.

Something new

Laugh before lunch

8.18
8.45
9. 0
.80

9.45
10. 0
10.156
10.80
10.46

1. 0
411.80

SAVINGS GALORE FOR YOU

Extraordinary values are offered in the
Specialty Trading Co.’s new and latest cata-
logue! Revolving Clothes Lines, £3/17/6;
5-Drawer Tall-Boys, 77/6; Step Ladders from
14/6; Baby’s Drop-Side Cot, 47/-; Kitchen
Stools, 8/11; Plunket Cot, 15/6. Send 2d. in
stamps TO-DAY for this gold-mine of value
to Dept. L., Specialty Trading Co., Haining
Street, Wellington,

12, 0 The announcer’s luncheon pro-
gramme, conducted to-day by
Lane Patterson

1.16 p.m. News from London

2, 0 2ZB's Radio Matinee

B. 0 Storytime with Bryan O'Brien

B.80 A broadcast from the Y. M.C.A.:

The Soldiers’ sing-song

A talk on Social Justice

News from London

Christrnas on the Moon

Fred and Maggie Everybody

Mr., and Mrs. Eric Bell at the

piano

The *' Man

session

From our overseas library

National Service programme

Special Sunday night feature:

“The Lost Empire"”

Popular melodies

Slumber session

News from London

Variety programme

Epilogue

Close down

8.0
6.16
8.45
7. 0
7.16

7.46 in the Street”

8.30
8.46
9. 0

9.46
10.30
1. 0
11.16
11.60
12. 0

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 11

6. 0am. News from London, fol-
lowed by the Yawn Patrol
(Kingi and Geoff.)

News from London

Looking on the bright side
Everybody sing

News from London
Aunt Daisy

Morning Reflections
Serim)

Cheer-up tunes

Tunes everybody knows
Morning tea session: “The In-
laws”

Hope Alden's Romance

Doc. Sellers’ True Stories
Dance while you dust

The Shopping BReporter
(Suzanne)

The mid-day melody parade, led
by Rex Walden

115 p.m. News from London

1.80 The 2ZB Happiness Club (Aunt
Daisy)

Betty and Bob-

Famousg tenors

Home Service session (Mary
Anne)

The Hit Parade

The Dream Man

At the console

Your song

Songs of Happiness
Keyboard kapers

The Young Marrieds’
(Tony)

Young New Zealand's Radio
Journal

The Afr Adventures of Jimmle
Allen

News from London

Juvenile radio talent quest
Christmas on the Moon

Fred and Maggie Everybody
Andy the “Yes" Man

Ships and the Sea

Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Chuckles with Jerrw

7. 0
7.18
7.80
8.45
9.0
9.45 (Uncle
10. O
10.16
10.30

10.45
11. ©
1118
11.30

12. 0

2.0
2.16
- 2.30

3.0
3.16
8.30
3.46
4. 0
4,16
4.30 Circle
B. 0
6.0

.16
8.30
8.45
7. 0
7.186
7.80
7.48
8. 0

8.18 Easy Aces

8.46
9. 0
10. 0
10.30
11. 0
12, 0

Spelling Jackpots

The Concert Hall of the Alr
Dream Lover

Variety programme

News from London

Close down

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 12

6. 0am.

7.0
7.46
8.30
8.45
9. 0
8.45

10. O

10. 7
10.16
10.30

10.46
1. 0
1118
11.80

12. 0

1.16 p.m.

2.0
216
2,80

8.0
8.16
3.30

3.46
4. 0
416
4.30

6.18
6.45
7. 0
716
7.30
8.0
8.45
0. 0
0.16

9.46
1. 0
12. 0

News from London, fol-
lowed by the Yawn Patrol
(Kingi and Geoff.)

News from London

Looking on the bright side
Couniry Church of Hollywood
News from London

Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections (Uncle
Serim}

The Home Decorating session
(Anne Stewart)

Fashion news
Comedy time

Morning tea session: *The In-

laws"

Hope Alden’s Romance

The Alohalanl Hawailans
Mother’s choice

The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)

The mid-day melody parade, led
by Rex Walden

News from London

Betty and Bob

Famous dance bands

Home Service session (Mary
Anne)

The Hit Parade

Stringtime

Song hits of to-morrow (Reg.
Morgan)

Listen to the band
Songs of happiness
Artists A fo Z

The Young Marrieds’
(Tony)

Young New Zealand’'s Radio
Journal

News from London

Christmas on the Moon

Fred and Maggie Everybody
England Expects

Ships and the Sea

The Guest Announcer

Yes-No Jackpots

Doctors Courageous

Circle

"Dr. Davey, the Happiest Man

on Earth

Variety programme
News from London
Close down

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 13

8. O‘a.m.

7.0
7.18
7.80
8.30
9. 0
9.45

10. O
10.18

News from London, fol-
lowed by the Yawn Patrol
(Kingi and Geoff.)

News from London

Looking on the bright side
Everybody sing
News from London
Aunt Daisy

Morning Reflections
Scrim)

Cheer-up tunes

The lighter classios

{Uncle

10.30

10.46
1. 0
1116
11.80

12. ¢

1.16 p.m.

1.80

2.0
215
2.30

3.0
3.16
8.30
8.46
4. 0
4.16
4.30

5. 0
6. 0

6.16
6.80
7. 0
7.16
7.80
7.45
8. 0
8.16
8.45
9. 0
10. ©
10.30
1. 0
12, 0

Morning tea session: “The In-
laws”

Hope Alden’s Romance
Doc. Sellers’ True Stories
Dance while you dust

The Shopping BReporter
(Suzanne)

Mid-day melody parade, led by
Rex Walden

News from Londen

The 2ZB Happiness Club {Aunt
Daisy)

Betty and Bob

Famous baritones

Home service session
Anne}

The old folks' session
Salute to the South Seas
At the console

Your song

Songs of happiness
Keyboard kapers

The Young Marrieds'
(Tony)

Young New Zealand’s Radioe
Journal

The Alr Adventures of Jimmie
Allen

News from London
Juvenile radio talent quest
Tales frorn Maoriland
Andy the *Yes" Man
Ships and the Sea
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces

Think for Yourself

The Youth Show
Scottish session {Andra)
Varjety )

News from London

Close down

(Mary

Circle

THURSDAY, NOYEMBER 14

8. 0a.m. News from London,

7. 0
7186
8.30
8.45
9. 0
8.45

10. 0

10. 7
10.80

10.46
1. 0
11.16
11.30

12. 0

1.16 p.m.

2.0
2.16
2.30

8.0
8.18
3.30

fol-
lowed by the Yawn Patrol
(Kingi and Geoff.)

News from London

Looking on the bright side
Country Church of Hollywood
News from London
Aunt Dalsy

Morning  Reflections
Scrim)

The Home Decorating session
(Anne Stewart)

Fashion news

Morning tea sessfon: “The Ine
laws"

Hope Alden’s Romance

The Alohalani Hawaiians
Mother's choice

The Shopping Reportar
(Suzanne)

The mid-day melody parade, led
by Rex Walden

News from London
Betty and Bob

Famous sopranos

Home Service session
Anne)

The Hit Parade

The Dream Man

Song hits of to-morrow (Reg.,
Morgan)

{Uncle

(Mary

NEwW ZEALAND LISTENER, NOVEMBER §



